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Price
19.038 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.37% (-0.07)

JP3885780001
8411
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

48,747 EUR
NIKKEI 225

18.898 EUR (267)
19.33 EUR (261)
18.85 EUR
19.038 EUR
18.77 EUR
19.108 EUR
18.92442 EUR
468

8,856.63

3

261

WKN: 8411
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3885780001&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3885780001&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=846a7df3c0a110e36b291140fd0fe534cde0f0beba1fd73fd4db72d81d3216de&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec2223fbfc60213eb&time=1723907873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e0335d8efa750354836cb6179e6e641d01c4591bd9dacea4b19fbfa2248d5c4&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=270653dc1ff2c4b06&time=1723907873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11a98967c847f45f76c4097892389d489a27a87df08f27ac6589412cc953372d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=596949cf59587fea5&time=1723907873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272f566251006182e25ecaa56f3b010a62dd1019bad3694681d437bc0cb801a5&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11b45e0a03ecf2266&time=1723907873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adde7ab0ef453d1ec5625cac1e2be933b7d5fff8c90460676d7955b0e9348138&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f04bfc2e7917caa7&time=1723907873&tool=RSC

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/16 15:47:58

Price
19.038 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.07)

ISIN JP3885780001
Symbol 8411
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,747 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 18.898 EUR (267)
Ask (Ask size) 19.33 EUR (261)
Open 18.85 EUR
High 19.038 EUR
Low 18.77 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.108 EUR
VWAP 18.92442 EUR
Volume (pcs) 468
Trading volume 8,856.63
Number of trades 3
Last size 261

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +14.49% +30.83% +55.35%
Perf (abs.) +2.42 +4.50 +6.81
Beta 1.23 1.05 0.73

Volatility  34.84 32.97 28.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:47 19.038 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,143.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 18.856 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 18.996 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:58 18.76 EUR

18.214 EUR (352
19.285 EUR (835
18.692 EUR (446

)
)
)
17.264 EUR (406)
21.330 EUR (2024/08/01)
15.000 EUR (2024/08/05)
21.330 EUR (2024/08/01)
14.245 EUR (2023/08/17)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 3

397.99 16,709

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269469742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6876659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6887868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6899833

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:28 18.95USD  1.52
07

2024/08/ 16:31 18.87 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 16:30 19.156 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330806146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330806146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6907457

MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

MIZWHO

Contact Details
MIZUHO FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

1-5-5, Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0004
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5224-1111
Fax: +81-3-3215-4616
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tatsufumi Sakai

Hisashi Kikuchi

Koji Yonei

Makoto
Umemiya

Masahiro Kihara

Masahiro Otsuka

Masamichi
Ishikawa

Masaomi
Takada

Masatoshi
Yoshihara

Motonori
Wakabayashi

Naofumi Fuke
Naoshi Inomata
Nobuhiro
Kaminoyama
Satoshi Ishii
Seiji Imai
Yasuhiko

Ushikubo
Yasuhiro Shibata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Izumi Kobayashi
Seiji Imai
Yoshimitsu

Kobayashi

Hiromichi
Shinohara

Hisaaki Hirama

Kotaro Ohno

Makoto Umemiya

Masami
Yamamoto

Motonori
Wakabayashi

Nobuhiro
Kaminoyama
Ryoji Sato
Takashi Tsukioka

Yumiko Noda

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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